

MMGSY

ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨਾਲ ਆਲੋਚਨਾ ਦੇ ਤਹਿਤ ਹੀ ਹੋਣਾ ਚਾਹੀਦਾ ਹੈ
- ਅਧਿਕਾਰੀਆਂ ਨਾਲ ਆਲੋਚਨਾ

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Munaf
DIVISION

Sadar Munaf
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2300

1st year Maintenance

53

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Kabristan Jabbbar house to Dr. D.N. Sah,					
Name of Agency — Smt. Mala Devi,					
Agreement No — 25/CBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement — 20.07.2020					
Date of completion — 19.04.2021					
Actual Date of completion — 23.03.2021					
(1) Restoration of rain cuts with soil					
	10X	2.60X	0.500X	0.300 =	3.90
	8X	3.75X	0.450X	0.300 =	4.05
	15X	5.00X	0.750X	0.300 =	16.88
	7X	3.00X	0.300X	0.300 =	1.89
	12X	4.00X	0.600X	0.300 =	8.64
					35.36 m ³
(2) Maint. of earthen shoulder					
	10X	6.00X	0.500	=	30.00
	8X	6.25X	0.450	=	22.50
	15X	7.50X	0.750	=	84.38
	7X	6.10X	0.300	=	12.81
	12X	6.50X	0.600	=	46.80
					196.49 m ²

Continued...

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Abstract of cost

55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cut with soil					-----
357.36 m ²	Vide TMB Page			(53)	
	@ Rs	386.14/m ²	= Rs		13659.00
② Maint. of earthen shoulder					-----
196.49 m ²	Vide TMB Page			(53)	
	@ Rs	57.56/m ²	= Rs		11310.00
③ Pot repair over bituminous surface					-----
12.81 m ²	Vide TMB Page			(54)	
	@ Rs	247.37/m ²	= Rs		3169.00
④ Maint. of road signs					-----
0.07 KM	Vide TMB Page			(54)	
	@ Rs	1077.82/KM	= Rs		575.00
⑤ Maint. of 20cm 4KM stone					-----
0.084 KM	Vide TMB Page			(54)	
	@ Rs	628.24/KM	= Rs		53.00
					Rs 2826.00
Add GST @ 12 %					Rs 3419.00
Add labor & RS @ 1 %					Rs 285.00
					Rs 32193.00
less below @ 10 %					Rs 3219.00
					Rs 28974.00

Prepared
22.03.22
J.B.

Continuation

and P
21/11/22





3rd year matnt bill

57

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Kabistar Jabbar					
Done to Dr D N Sak					
Name of Agency:- Smt mala Devi					
Agg No- 25/SAD/2020-21					
Date of commenced - 20-02-20					
Date of completion - 23-03-21					

Measurement

1/1 Restoration of drain cuts/Ber

--- db db with complete --- db db

$$5 \text{ NO} \times 5.3 \times 1.1 \times 0.3 = 8.74 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \text{ NO} \times 3.9 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 4.68 \text{ m}^3$$

$$8 \text{ NO} \times 4.0 \times 1.1 \times 0.3 = 10.56 \text{ m}^3$$

$$10 \text{ NO} \times 6.9 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 20.7 \text{ m}^3$$

$$9 \text{ NO} \times 6.5 \times 1.1 \times 0.3 = 19.3 \text{ m}^3$$

$$63.98 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 63.99 \text{ m}^3$$

2/2 making up Berms

--- db db with complete db db

$$5 \times 4.1 \times 1.1 = 22.55 \text{ m}^2$$

$$4 \times 7.2 \times 1.0 = 36.8 \text{ m}^2$$

$$6 \times 8.4 \times 1.2 = 60.48 \text{ m}^2$$

$$8 \times 9.9 \times 1.1 = 87.12 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 8.5 \times 1.0 = 85.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$291.95 \text{ m}^2$$



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3) Repair of post holes filled with concrete do all complete sob.					
	4 no	3.1	1.2	0.075	$= 1.116 m^3$
	3 no	4.5	1.1	0.075	$= 1.11 m^3$
	5 no	5	1.0	0.075	$= 1.875 m^3$
					<u>$4.09 m^3$</u>

Limit = $3.96 m^3$

4/4) Post repair over post holes do all complete sob.

$4 \times 6.1 \times 1.1$	$= 26.84 m^2$
$4 \times 5.9 \times 1.0$	$= 23.6 m^2$
	<u>$50.44 m^2$</u>

5/5) Post repair over bituminous do all complete sob.

$4 \times 6.1 \times 1.1$	$= 26.84 m^2$
$4 \times 5.9 \times 1.0$	$= 23.6 m^2$
	<u>$50.44 m^2$</u>

6/7) repair of H.P. culvert do all complete sob.

1 no

[Signature]

14/09/23 Continuation

SC

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1) Restoration of drain cuts					
-- do do cut complete 506					
63.79 m ³ @ 386.14/m ³ — Rs 246632.					
2/2) making up Berms/Shoulder					
-- do do cut complete 291.95 m ²					
291.95 m ² @ 57.56/m ² — Rs 16804.					
3/3) Repair of pot holes --					
-- do do cut complete 3.96 m ³					
3.96 m ³ @ 9215.06/m ³ — Rs 36491.					
4/4) Pot repair over pot					
holes -- do do cut 50.44 m ²					
50.44 m ² @ 234.79/m ² — Rs 11843.					
5/5) Pot repairs over bitumin					
-- do do cut complete 50.44 m ²					
50.44 m ² @ 247.37/m ² — Rs 12477.					
6/6) maint of H.P culvert					
-- do do cut complete 1 m					
1 m @ 1130.62/m — Rs 1130.					
					1,03,377.
Add GST 12%.					12405.
Add L.C 1%.					1035.
Continuation					116,815.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with OKEN Scanner